

Court No. - 1

Case :- CONTEMPT APPLICATION (CIVIL) No. - 6624 of 2023

Applicant :- Chandra Prakash

Opposite Party :- Sri Chandra Veer Raman, General Manager And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- In Person

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Vivek Kumar Singh, Abrar Ahmad

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

List again on ***17th April, 2025*** amongst the top ten cases.

Order Date :- 17.3.2025

Satyam