



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CONTEMPT APPLICATION (CIVIL) No. - 6624 of 2023

Chandra Prakash

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

Sri Chandra Veer Raman, General Manager And 2
Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	In Person
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Vivek Kumar Singh, Abrar Ahmad

Court No. - 37

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list on **19.02.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak, J.)

November 25, 2025
VR